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High School Enroliments in New Hampshire Public Schools
As of October 1, 2007

0-200 Pupils (18)

Academy of Learning & Technology (Nashua)
Colebrook

Gorham Randolph Shelburne Coop
Lincoln-Woodstock Cooperative

Lisbon Regional

Northumberland

Pittsburg

Pittsfield

Profile

Stratford

Sunapee

*Academy of Science and Design Charter Sch
*Cocheco Arts & Technology Charter Academy
*CSI Charter School

*Franklin Career Academy Charter School
*Great Bay eLearning Charter School

*New Hampshire Charter Equestrian Academy
*North Country Charter Academy

Total

201-300 Pupils (6)

Haverhill Cooperative

Hinsdale

Littleton

Milton

Moultonborough
Wilton-Lyndeborough Cooperative
Total

301-500 Pupils (14)
Epping

Farmington

Franklin

Hillsboro-Deering Cooperative
Hopkinton

Inter-Lakes Cooperative
Jaffrey-Rindge Cooperative
Mascenic Regional
Mascoma Valley Regional
Newfound Area
Newmarket

Newport

Shaker Regional

White Mountains Regional
Total

501-1,000 Pupils (28)
Bedford

Berlin

Bow

Claremont

Conway

* Denotes Charter School
** Denotes Joint Maintenance Agreement
*** Denotes Public Academy

53
184
177
125
139
170

49
193
188

47
163

67
20
37
96
21
55

1,791

265
234
281
221
231
261

1,493

355
479
440
492
355
435
489
439
465
465
345
451
460
477

6,147

588
570
662
655
894

Dresden

Fall Mountain Regional
Gilford

Governor Wentworth Regional
Hollis-Brookline Cooperative
John Stark Regional
Kearsarge Regional
Laconia

Lebanon

Litchfield

Merrimack Valley

Milford

Monadnock Regional
Oyster River Coop

Pelham

Pemi-Baker Regional
Raymond

Sanborn Regional
Somersworth

Souhegan Cooperative
Winnisquam Regional
**Prospect Mountain
***Coe-Brown Northwood Academy
Total

1,001 and up Pupils (21)
Concord

Contoocook Valley

Dover

Exeter Region Cooperative
Goffstown

Hudson

Keene

Londonderry

Manchester Central High School
Manchester Memorial High School
Manchester West High School
Merrimack

Nashua High School North
Nashua High School South
Pembroke

Portsmouth

Rochester

Salem

Timberlane Regional
Winnacunnet Cooperative
***Pinkerton Academy

Total

State Total Enrollments 9 - 12

Total Schools Listed

Equal Opportunity Employer - Equal Educational Opportunities

April 14, 2008
Data as of: April 9, 2008

743
651
574
922
929
896
655
818
759
577
877
864
752
707
693
830
518
735
606
960
563
567
710
20,275

1,863
1,080
1,707
1,649
1,243
1,498
1,738
1,828
2,149
2,159
1,787
1,555
1,971
2,237
1,033
1,084
1,680
2,257
1,546
1,314
3,329
36,707

66,413

87



	Enroll 9-12

