## High School Enrollments in New Hampshire Public Schools

As of October 1, 2007

## 0-200 Pupils (18)

<u>0-200 Pupils (18)</u>	
Academy of Learning & Technology (Nashua)	53
Colebrook	184
Gorham Randolph Shelburne Coop	177
Lincoln-Woodstock Cooperative	125
Lisbon Regional	139
Northumberland	170
Pittsburg	49
Pittsfield	193
Profile	188
Stratford	47
Sunapee	163
*Academy of Science and Design Charter Sch	7
*Cocheco Arts & Technology Charter Academy	67
*CSI Charter School	20
*Franklin Career Academy Charter School	37
*Great Bay eLearning Charter School	96
*New Hampshire Charter Equestrian Academy	21
*North Country Charter Academy	55
Total	1,791
<u>201-300 Pupils (6)</u>	
Haverhill Cooperative	265
Hinsdale	234
Littleton	281
Milton	221
Moultonborough	231
Wilton-Lyndeborough Cooperative	261
Total	1,493
<u>301-500 Pupils (14)</u>	
Epping	355
Farmington	479
Franklin	440
Hillsboro-Deering Cooperative	492
Hopkinton	355
Inter-Lakes Cooperative	435
Jaffrey-Rindge Cooperative	489
Mascenic Regional	439
Mascoma Valley Regional	465
Newfound Area	465
Newmarket	345
Newport	451
Shaker Regional	460
White Mountains Regional	477
Total	6,147
<u>501-1,000 Pupils (28)</u>	
Bedford	588
Berlin	570
Bow	662
Claremont	655
0	004

Total Schools Listed	87
State Total Enrollments 9 - 12	66,413
Total	36,707
***Pinkerton Academy	3,329
Winnacunnet Cooperative	1,314
Timberlane Regional	1,546
Salem	2,257
Rochester	1,680
Portsmouth	1,033 1,084
Pembroke	
Nashua High School South	2,237
Nashua High School North	1,555 1,971
Manchester West High School Merrimack	1,787
Manchester Memorial High School	2,159
Manchester Central High School	2,149
Londonderry	1,730
Keene	1,490
Hudson	1,243 1,498
Exeter Region Cooperative Goffstown	1,649
	1,707
Contoocook Valley Dover	1,080 1 707
	1,863
1,001 and up Pupils (21) Concord	1 060
	;_
Total	20,275
***Coe-Brown Northwood Academy	710
**Prospect Mountain	567
Winnisquam Regional	563
Souhegan Cooperative	960
Somersworth	606
Sanborn Regional	735
Raymond	518
Pemi-Baker Regional	830
Pelham	693
Oyster River Coop	707
Monadnock Regional	752
Milford	864
Merrimack Valley	877
Litchfield	577
Lebanon	759
Laconia	818
Kearsarge Regional	655
John Stark Regional	896
Hollis-Brookline Cooperative	929
Governor Wentworth Regional	922
Gilford	574
Fall Mountain Regional	651

\* Denotes Charter School

Conway

\*\* Denotes Joint Maintenance Agreement

\*\*\* Denotes Public Academy

894